
2014 St. Paul’s AquaWolves Varsity, JV and 8th Grade Swim Schedule 
This schedule is subject to change, additions and starting time adjustments. 

 

Saturday, September 6  - Jesuit High School Kickoff meet, 10:00 am warm ups, 
11:00 am meet at UNO. Varsity and JV.  
 

Saturday, September 13 - Middle School Kickoff, Times TBA  at UNO. 8th 
grade.  
 

Saturday, September 20 - Middle School at Tchefuncta CC, 11 am warm 
ups, 12:00 meet - 8th grade. 
 

Saturday, September 27 – UNO Cluster meet.  1:00 pm warm ups, 2:00 pm 
meet start. Selected Varsity and JV.  This meet may change.  
 

Tuesday, September 30 – Northshore at Cross Gates Club in Slidell 3:30 
warm ups, 4:00 pm meet start. Varsity and JV.  
 

Saturday, October 11  - UNO Breast Cancer Invitational  2:00 pm warm ups, 
3:00 pm meet start.  Varsity and JV.  
 

Saturday, October 18 - Middle School at Tchefuncta 11:00 am warm ups,  
12:00 meet start.  8th grade.  
 

Tuesday, October 21 – Northlake Regional Championships at Cross Gates, 
time TBA, but early dismissal is expected.   
 

Saturday, October 25 -  Middle School Championships at UNO. 10 am warm 
ups, 11:00 am meet. 8th grade.  
 

Friday, October 31 – Metro Prelims, 1:00 warm ups; 2:15 meet start.  
Varsity - Qualifying times need to be made to swim in this meet. 
Saturday, November 1 – Metro Finals, 12:00 warm ups; 1:30 meet.  
 

Saturday November 9 – Last Chance Meet @ Kehoe-France 12:00 warm 
ups, 1:00 meet.  For all swimmers who need to make a state time.  This meet 
will be deferred if there are other meets available.  
Monday, November 10 – State entries must be mailed.   
Tuesday, November 11 – Turkey Leg Invitational for all non-state qualifiers.  
Friday, November 21 – Division 1 State prelims – afternoon session.  
Saturday, November 22 – Division 1 State finals – afternoon session.  
Note: State meet is an overnight meet where we will leave from school on Friday 
morning, check in to the Hampton Inn in Sulphur, swim prelims, get a pre-
ordered pasta dinner from Joe’s Pizza delivered to the hotel, bed down and swim 
finals Saturday afternoon.   
 

NOTE:  We plan to add one or two mid-week meets if possible, including one at 
Kehoe-France in September. 
Team Banquet - TBA after State.   


